
 

NOAM  

“ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2012”  
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ – ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ – ΦΑΚΗΡΟ 

12/05/2012 - 13/05/2012  

 
 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC INT 

 

Date : 12/05/2012 Start Time : 10:25:00 Distance : 21  Coefficient : 1  Constructed Course 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE1111 ORC INT SERENDIPITY PANAGIOTIS HATZIKYRIAKAKIS YCG 12:39:16 02:14:16 01:54:30   1 

2 GRE1100 ORC INT IONIA ANASTASIOS DELIGIORGIS NOTK 12:43:23 02:18:23 01:55:56   2 

3 GRE49335 ORC INT ERODIOS SOCRATIS KALLIGAS NOTK 13:32:35 03:07:35 01:56:39   3 

4 GRE933 ORC INT VENTUS MIHALIS KLOUVAS NAS 13:03:10 02:38:10 01:57:26   4 

5 FRA9550 ORC INT NORTH DIMITRIOS MAKROZAHOPOULOS SEANATK 13:03:22 02:38:22 02:02:37   5 

6 GRE1312 ORC INT BLUE PEARL CHRISTOS KARYDIS HORC 12:28:25 02:03:25 02:03:25   6 

7 GRE4411 ORC INT BLUE SEAL EVAGGELOS ROMAIOS IOP 12:47:58 02:22:58 02:04:57   7 

8 GRE49201 ORC INT ARGONAFTIS II EFTHYMIOS VASILOPOULOS SEANATK 13:27:14 03:02:14 02:07:22   8 

9 GRE957 ORC INT EL PRINE PANAGIOTIS PRINEAS NAOEF 13:08:05 02:43:05 02:07:59   9 

10 C28 ORC INT TEENIE TANOU PETER CORONES NOEF 13:35:45 03:10:45 02:10:44   10 

11 GRE377 ORC INT ELVANA MIHALIS ILIADIS NOTK 13:22:27 02:57:27 02:13:16   11 

12 GRE49606 ORC INT BLUE LINE DIONISIS OIKONOMOPOULOS SEANATK       DNC 13 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 7.1  PFIY-BA9T Date : 12/05/2012       14:59:19   

 

Class : ORC INT  Course : 01 Distance : 21 

Distance Leg Rhumbline Leg Direction Wind 

7.00 230 330 

4.00 230 010 

4.00 230 350 

6.00 230 330 

 



 

NOAM  

“ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2012”  
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ – ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ – ΦΑΚΗΡΟ 

12/05/2012 - 13/05/2012  

 
 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC INT 

 

Date : 13/05/2012 Start Time : 11:07:00 Distance : 21  Coefficient : 1  Constructed Course 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE933 ORC INT VENTUS MIHALIS KLOUVAS NAS 16:38:09 05:31:09 04:39:15   1 

2 GRE49335 ORC INT ERODIOS SOCRATIS KALLIGAS NOTK 17:30:33 06:23:33 04:57:25   2 

3 GRE4411 ORC INT BLUE SEAL EVAGGELOS ROMAIOS IOP 16:29:40 05:22:40 05:16:08   3 

4 GRE49201 ORC INT ARGONAFTIS II EFTHYMIOS VASILOPOULOS SEANATK 17:32:01 06:25:01 05:18:55   4 

5 GRE1111 ORC INT SERENDIPITY PANAGIOTIS HATZIKYRIAKAKIS YCG 16:46:08 05:39:08 05:19:47   5 

6 FRA9550 ORC INT NORTH DIMITRIOS MAKROZAHOPOULOS SEANATK 17:07:22 06:00:22 05:24:45   6 

7 C28 ORC INT TEENIE TANOU PETER CORONES NOEF 18:01:12 06:54:12 05:36:29   7 

8 GRE1312 ORC INT BLUE PEARL CHRISTOS KARYDIS HORC 16:50:49 05:43:49 05:43:49   8 

9 GRE1100 ORC INT IONIA ANASTASIOS DELIGIORGIS NOTK       DNF 13 

9 GRE377 ORC INT ELVANA MIHALIS ILIADIS NOTK       DNF 13 

9 GRE49606 ORC INT BLUE LINE DIONISIS OIKONOMOPOULOS SEANATK       DNC 13 

9 GRE957 ORC INT EL PRINE PANAGIOTIS PRINEAS NAOEF       DNF 13 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 7.1  PFIY-BA9T Date : 13/05/2012       18:36:28   

 

Class : ORC INT Course : 02 Distance : 21 

Distance Leg Rhumbline Leg Direction Wind 

2.00 050 230 

5.00 050 270 

3.00 050 230 

11.00 050 145 

 

  



 

NOAM  

“ΛΑΙΗ΢ ΠΑΜΣΑΖΗ΢ 2012”  
ΦΑΚΗΡΟ – ΑΓΙΘ΢ΣΡΘ – ΦΑΚΗΡΟ 

12/05/2012 - 13/05/2012  

 
 

 

FINAL GENERAL RESULTS  Class : ORC INT 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club 1 2 Points 

1 GRE933 ORC INT VENTUS MIHALIS KLOUVAS NAS 4 1 5 

2 GRE49335 ORC INT ERODIOS SOCRATIS KALLIGAS NOTK 3 2 5 

3 GRE1111 ORC INT SERENDIPITY PANAGIOTIS HATZIKYRIAKAKIS YCG 1 5 6 

4 GRE4411 ORC INT BLUE SEAL EVAGGELOS ROMAIOS IOP 7 3 10 

5 FRA9550 ORC INT NORTH DIMITRIOS MAKROZAHOPOULOS SEANATK 5 6 11 

6 GRE49201 ORC INT ARGONAFTIS II EFTHYMIOS VASILOPOULOS SEANATK 8 4 12 

7 GRE1312 ORC INT BLUE PEARL CHRISTOS KARYDIS HORC 6 8 14 

8 GRE1100 ORC INT IONIA ANASTASIOS DELIGIORGIS NOTK 2 
13 

DNF 
15 

9 C28 ORC INT TEENIE TANOU PETER CORONES NOEF 10 7 17 

10 GRE957 ORC INT EL PRINE PANAGIOTIS PRINEAS NAOEF 9 
13 

DNF 
22 

11 GRE377 ORC INT ELVANA MIHALIS ILIADIS NOTK 11 
13 

DNF 
24 

12 GRE49606 ORC INT BLUE LINE DIONISIS OIKONOMOPOULOS SEANATK 
13 

DNC 
13 

DNC 
26 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 7.1  PFIY-BA9T Date : 13/05/2012       18:38:11   

 

 


